
EVO23 Coordination Team

http://evosessions.pbworks.com/w/page/10708567/Call_for_Participation_EVO21


This year’s sessions 

● CEFR VS Assessment  - Maha Hassan & Aya El Wakeel
● Classroom-based_research_for_Professional_Development - Mariana Serra & Ruben Mazzei +11 

others
● Delivering Best Practices for Distance and Blended Courses - EVO2022 - Christine 

Bauer-Ramazani, Christine Sabieh, Rose Bard, Larisa Olesova, Sue Annan, & Jack Watson
● Designing Materials for BE - Sue Annan, Grace Alchini, Virginia Lopez Grisolia, Oksana Hera, Katrin 

Lichtenfeld, Vicky Margari, Uma Tadema, Kirsten Waechter, 
● Developing Learning Habits - Nellie Deutsch, Suchita Mahorkar, Sudarshana Shirude
● EVO_Minecraft_MOOC_2022  - Vance Stevens, Aaron Schwartz, Catrina Marie, Heike Philp, Jane 

Chien and Mattie Tsai, Jeff Kuhn, & Bobbi Stevens
● Flipped Learning in Language Teaching 2022- Diana K. Salazar, Juliana Díaz, Gabriela Garibotto, 

Mike Kenteris, Aloisia Sens
● Grammar_for_TESOL_EVO22 - Naglaa Salem & Masahito Watanabe
● Immersive Building in VWs and VR - Randall Sadler, Heike Philp, Dennis Newson, Barbara McQueen, 

Helena Galani, Doris Molero, Amany Alkhayat, Helen Myers, Alicja Bomirska, Jennifer Hamilton

http://evosessions.pbworks.com/w/page/146983095/Call_for_Participation-EVO2022
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146126250/CEFR%20VS%20Assessment
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146117403/Classroom-based_research_for_Professional_Development
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145633662/Delivering-Best-Practices-in-Distance-and-Blended-Courses-EVO2022
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145836375/Designing%20Materials%20for%20BE
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145949025/Developing%20Learning%20Habits%20for%20EFL%20Learners
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145719849/EVO_Minecraft_MOOC_2022
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146125515/Flipped_Learning_in_Language_Teaching_2022
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145818654/Grammar_for_TESOL_EVO22
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146158125/Immersive%20Building%20in%20VWs%20and%20VR


This year’s sessions 

● Language Assessment Literacy for Practitioners EVO22   Ece Sevgi-Sole & Asli Lidice Gokturk-Saglam 
● Language Teacher Agency in the Classrooms -  Zhenjie Weng, Kim Grace, & Jingyi Zhu
● Ludic Language Pedagogy: How to teach with any game in your language classroom - James York, 

Rose Bard, Jonathan deHaan, & Kathryn Kashitsyn
● Mentoring Teacher-research Richard Smith & Seden Eraldemir Tuyan
● Mindfulness Awareness Practice - Nellie Deutsch, Sanja Bozinovic, Maha Abdelmoneim
● Moodle for Teachers - Learn to Teach Online  - Nellie Deutsch, Zeynab Moosavi,
● Teaching EFL to Young Learners - Nellie Deutsch, Judy Wong, Nives Torresi, Sheryl McCoy
● Technology for Spoken English -  Nellie Deutsch, Sudarshana Shirude, Suchita Mahorkar, Ajita Ganjale
● Tools for Student Collaboration  - Nellie Deutsch, Maria Flouraki
● Video Based Mobile Learning - Nellie Deutsch, Sudarshana Shirude

http://evosessions.pbworks.com/w/page/146983095/Call_for_Participation-EVO2022
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145732473/Language%20Assessment%20Literacy%20for%20Practitioners%20EVO22
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146080122/Language%20Teacher%20Agency%20in%20Classrooms
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146123247/Ludic%20Language%20Pedagogy%3A%20How%20to%20teach%20with%20any%20game%20in%20your%20language%20classroom
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146969091/Mentoring%20Teacher-research
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639839/Mindfulness%20Awareness%20Practice
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639773/Moodle%20for%20Teachers%20-%20Learn%20to%20Teach%20Online
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639815/Teaching%20EFL%20to%20Young%20Learners
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639833/Technology%20for%20Spoken%20English%20EVO22
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639830/Tools%20for%20Student%20Collaboration
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145653768/Video%20Based%20Mobile%20Learning


to EVO22Welcome to EVO22

http://evosessions.pbworks.com/w/page/10708567/Call_for_Participation_EVO21


The 11 recurring sessions

Immersive Building 
in Virtual Worlds 

and Virtual Reality



8 new sessions



👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Maha HASSAN
● Aya EL WAKIL

CEFR VS Assessment 

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146126250/CEFR%20VS%20Assessment
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦Moderating Team:

● Sudhakar KATARE

● Stella Saubidet 

OYHAMBURU

● Pablo LABANDEIRA

● Cecilia PFISTER

● Eric EKEMBE

● Manjusha SAGROLIKAR

Classroom-based Research for Professional Development

👧👦Moderating Team:

● Mariana SERRA
● Ruben MAZZEI
● Asli SAGLAM

● Erkan ARKIN

● Sidney MARTIN MOTA

● Silvia SEVERINO

● Suchita MAHORKAR

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146117403/Classroom-based_research_for_Professional_Development
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦Moderating Team:

● Christine BAUER-RAMAZANI
● Christine SABIEH
● Larisa OLESOVA
● Sue ANNAN
● Rose BARD
● Jack WATSON

Delivering Best Practices in Distance and Blended Courses 

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145633662/Delivering-Best-Practices-in-Distance-and-Blended-Courses-EVO2022
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Designing Materials for Business English 
Teaching

👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Sue ANNAN
● Grace ALCHINI
● Virginia Lopez GRISOLIA
● Oksana HERA
● Katrin LICHTENFELD
● Vicky MARGARI 
● Uma TADEMA
● Kirsten WAECHTER

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145836375/Designing%20Materials%20for%20BE
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145836375/Designing%20Materials%20for%20BE
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Developing Learning Habits

👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Nellie DEUTSCH
● Suchita MAHORKAR
● Sudarshana SHIRUD

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145949025/Developing%20Learning%20Habits%20for%20EFL%20Learners
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


EVO Minecraft MOOC (#EVOMC22)

👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Aaron SCHWARTZ
● Catrina MARIE
● Heike PHILP
● Jane CHIEN and Mattie TSAI
● Jeff KUHN
● Vance and Bobbi STEVENS

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145719849/EVO_Minecraft_MOOC_2022
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦Moderating Team:

● Diana K. Salazar
● Juliana Díaz
● Gabriela Garibotto
● Mike Kenteris
● Aloisia Sens

ƃuᴉuɹɐǝl pǝddᴉlɟ

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146125515/Flipped_Learning_in_Language_Teaching_2022
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


   Grammar for TESOL

👧👦 Moderating team: 
● Naglaa SALEM

● Masahito WATANABE

 

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145818654/Grammar_for_TESOL_EVO22
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Randall SADLER
● Heike PHILP
● Dennis NEWSON
● Barbara MCQUEEN
● Helena GALANI
● Amany ALKHAYAT
● Alicja BOMIRSKA 
● Helen MYERS
● Jennifer HAMILTON
● Dr. Doris MOLERO

Immersive Building in VWs and VR

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146158125/Immersive%20Building%20in%20VWs%20and%20VR
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Ece SEVGISOLE  
● Asli Lidice 

GOKTURKSAGLAM

Language Assessment Literacy 
for Practitioners EVO22 

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145732473/Language%20Assessment%20Literacy%20for%20Practitioners%20EVO22
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145732473/Language%20Assessment%20Literacy%20for%20Practitioners%20EVO22
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Zhenjie WENG
● Grace KIM
● Jingyi ZHU

Language Teacher Agency in the Classrooms

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146080122/Language%20Teacher%20Agency%20in%20Classrooms
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating team: 

● James YORK
● Rose BARD
● River Swayne
● Jonathan DEHAAN

Ludic Language Pedagogy: How to teach with any 
game in your language classroom 

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146123247/Ludic%20Language%20Pedagogy%3A%20How%20to%20teach%20with%20any%20game%20in%20your%20language%20classroom
http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146123247/Ludic%20Language%20Pedagogy%3A%20How%20to%20teach%20with%20any%20game%20in%20your%20language%20classroom
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Richard Smith

● Seden Eraldemir Tuyan

 Mentoring Teacher-research

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/146969091/Mentoring%20Teacher-research
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating team: 

● Nellie DEUTSCH
● Sanja BOZINOVIC
● Maha ABDELMONEIM

 Mindfulness Awareness Practice  

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639839/Mindfulness%20Awareness%20Practice
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Nellie DEUTSCH
● Zeynab MOOSAVI

Moodle 4 Teachers-Learn to Teach Online 

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639773/Moodle%20for%20Teachers%20-%20Learn%20to%20Teach%20Online
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Technology for spoken English

👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Sudarshana  L SHIRUDE
● Nellie DEUTSCH (Ed.D)
● Suchita R MAHO
● Ajita GANJALE

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639833/Technology%20for%20Spoken%20English%20EVO22
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Teaching EFL to Young Learners

👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Nellie DEUTSCH
● Sheryl McCOY
● Nives TORRESI
● Judy WONG

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639815/Teaching%20EFL%20to%20Young%20Learners
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Tools for student collaboration--T4SC

👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Nellie DEUTSCH
● Maria FLOURAKI

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145639830/Tools%20for%20Student%20Collaboration
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Video Based Mobile Learning 

👧👦 Moderating Team:

● Nellie DEUTSCH 
● Sudarshana SHIRUDE

http://evo2022proposals.pbworks.com/w/page/145653768/Video%20Based%20Mobile%20Learning
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


The Electronic Village 
Online (EVO): Best of 

EVO2022

March 22-25, 2022

● 2 OPTIONS: Live/synchronous or 
pre-recorded video presentations of 10 
minutes, summarizing the session

● Watch for announcements and let us know if and 
in which format you wish to participate! 

● Sessions will be webcast live during the 
convention on the CALL Interest Section’s 
YouTube Channel

● Examples: Flipgrid recordings and live sessions

https://www.youtube.com/c/Chttps://www.youtube.com/channel/UChnWYx1ZGtHnzzpV5t98J4Q
https://www.youtube.com/c/Chttps://www.youtube.com/channel/UChnWYx1ZGtHnzzpV5t98J4Q
https://flipgrid.com/411ed30a
https://tinyurl.com/CALL-IS-YouTube
https://docs.google.com/file/d/1ECT_a71-t3j8oB2kFY84oSVM-0_Cq-Fu/preview


Let the fun begin!

http://evosessions.pbworks.com/w/page/10708567/Call_for_Participation_EVO21

